FO	RM PTC-1595 TR 01-03-2	$002 \overline{c}$	ORDATION				
	To the Commissioner of Pate	. WWWWW	Atty. Docket: BHT-3153-31				
	Name of correction respectively	- — <u> </u>	ed original documents or copy thereof.				
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 101932	479 - a	ddress of receiving party(ies):				
	Scott OUYOUNG	Name: Globe	Union Industrial Corp.				
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Foreign Addres	s: No. 22, Chien-Kuo Road				
-	Yes X No mr 26/01	Taid	chung Export Processing Zone, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Domestic Addre	ess:				
	Execution Date: December 14, 2001	_ City:	State ZIP				
		Additional nam	e(s) & address(es) attached?				
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	ı	e of the application is: <u>December 26, 2001</u> Registration No.(s)				
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes	X No				
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of a One (1)	applications and patents involved:				
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC	-					
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee (3'	7 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u>				
	Suite 1404	_ X Enclosed	1				
	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401	Authoriz	ed to be charged to deposit account				
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711	8. Deposit acco	ount number501874				
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707	(Attach dupli	cate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):				
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9.	Statement and signature.						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document.	ation is true and co	rrect and any attached copy is a true copy of the				
	David W. Tarrell	Kan	December 26, 2001				
	Bruce H. Troxell Name of Person Signing Registration No.26,592	gnature	December 26, 2001 Date				
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						
/	12/28/2001 SDIRETA1 00000011 29152505		BHT/da				

40.00 OP

02 FC:581

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, mad	e this 14th d	ay of December	2001 by
(1) SCOTT OUYOUNG		2)	
(hereinafter referred to as	the assignor/s), residing at	(1) 22, ChienKuo Ro	ad, Taichung Export
rocessing Zone, Taiwan			
witnesseth: WHEREAS, the	e said ASSIGNOR/S has/h	ave invented/owned certa	in new and useful
DESIGN	entitled FAUCET S	ET	
	with	serial No	
		d set forth in an applica	tion for Letters Patent of
	, executed	simultaneously herewith	and WHEREAS. (1)
GLOBAL UNION INDUSTR	IAL CORP.	(2)	
(3)		(4)	
			AL CORP.
(2)	(3)		
(4)		, having his/their	residence/s at (1) As above
NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR			(2)
			(3)
			(4)
are desirous of acquiring	the entire right title and		inventions and said application for
• •	_		atents,
		any Letters Faterit of T	atoms,
or foreign, to be obtained		ONCEDN: Do it known	that in consideration of the payment
			that in consideration of the payment
·	•	-	00), the receipt of which is hereby
•			hereby sell/s and transfer/s to
·			and all Letters Patent of
			enewal, substitute or reissue thereof
	ich the same may be grant		
			cumbrance has/have been or will be
	ıld conflict with this assigni		
•	•		est, be provided promptly with all po
			ers Patent as may be known and ac-
·	•		tion related thereto and will promptl
execute and deliver to AS	SSIGNEE/S or its/their lega	al representative any and	all papers, instruments or affidavits
required to apply for, obta	ain, maintain and enforce s	aid application, said inve	ention and said Letters Patent which
be necessary or desirable	to carry out the purposes	hereof.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	, have hereunto set hand a	and seal this 14th	day of December, 2001,1
SIGNATURE: () () m		
ASSIGNOR/S:(1)	are har	(2)	
	Scott	OUYOUNG	
ASSIGNEE/S: (1)	Sor Cope	(2)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		t OUYOUNG (PRESIDENT GLOBAL UNION INDUST	
(3)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(4)	PATENT

RECORDED: 12/26/2001 REEL: 012406 FRAME: 0991